Name

NICHOLA RAE TIPPET

DARRYL MATHEW KROGMAN
GREGORY EDWARD COPELAND
SEAN EDWARD SAUNDERS
MEGHAN DANIELLE BOUDOIN
DEBRA LEIGH SMITH

TRACIE DAWN SOICH

KELLY MICHAEL SOICH
MATTHEW STUART ROCKETT
RUTH AHRENS BLACK

TERRY LYNN MIXON
DONNA JO MIXON

DAVID CONLEY HOFFMAN
AMANDA CLARK GARTHWAITE
JOHN CHARLES HANCOCK
JERRY ALLEN THIEM

CONNIE JOE WHISLER

VICKIE CHRISTINA JONES
LARRY WAYNE WHISLER
CHRISTOPHER TODD SKENDZIEL
HERBERT HARRY BAKER JR
JOHN CHARLES LEON
RICHARD ELIZONDO

SPENCER SCOTT MACE
DENISE MARIE BREEN
THOMAS JOSEPH BREEN JR
CAROLYN ANN BYRD

SIDNEY EARL JONES

J BROCKTON HOWE

SHERI WEST HOWE

ETHAN DAVID MARKS

STACY MICHELLE PURSER
ANGIE DIANE STEELMAN
ANGELA DANISE WALDON
JOHN R BAUMGARTNER
CAROL MARIE RODRIGUEZ
SANDRA DENNIS MCNEIL
SANDRA BLAYLOCK SIZEMORE
KATHERINE A HENDRICKS
RONALD LEE HENDRICKS
KYLE JAMES PEROUTY
GEORGE JAMES ANDERSON
JAN LEE ANDERSON

MICHAEL PAUL AMORMINO
JACOB DEVIN COLLINS

MAX S COLLINS SR

VUID Polling Place

1033714349 League City Civic Center
1032795828 League City Civic Center
1032741040 League City Civic Center
1033533630 League City Civic Center
1192578711 League City Civic Center
1119953298 League City Civic Center
1171106173 League City Civic Center
1161176875 League City Civic Center
1033679131 League City Civic Center
1152650708 League City Civic Center
1033654942 League City Civic Center
1033656772 League City Civic Center
1032726093 League City Civic Center
1034241436 League City Civic Center
1187732642 League City Civic Center
1032510332 League City Civic Center
1081882794 League City Civic Center
1202486515 League City Civic Center
1081874652 League City Civic Center
1062866115 League City Civic Center
1033200073 League City Civic Center
1110368585 League City Civic Center
1032534937 League City Civic Center
2168714363 League City Civic Center
2000252768 League City Civic Center
2121195901 League City Civic Center
1122948991 League City Civic Center
1034129529 League City Civic Center
1033156741 League City Civic Center
1033153519 League City Civic Center
2134655331 League City Civic Center
1028346150 League City Civic Center
1165357517 League City Civic Center
1108293630 League City Civic Center
1090806212 League City Civic Center
2134351044 League City Civic Center
1099894254 League City Civic Center
1032912536 League City Civic Center
1033117603 League City Civic Center
1034594023 League City Civic Center
1033209685 League City Civic Center
1183501058 League City Civic Center
1032576375 League City Civic Center
1033510014 League City Civic Center
1164416127 League City Civic Center
1109286276 League City Civic Center

Precinct
387
354
137
420
152
363
167
167
333
354
355
355
185
364
185
387
353
354
353
390
370
387
165
420
420
420
167
167
191
191
353
384
371
388
191
387
152
353
390
390
191
333
333
387
333
333



DEE LEEANN PALUMBO
NATHAN EARL PERKINS II
COURTNEY JUSTIN CHADWELL
KEISHA TURNER CHADWELL
WILLIAM FREDERICK RHORER
SANDRA B RHORER

JANET LEA DIAZ

ROBERT LOUIS LEMLEY JR
LINDA JOYCE WORTHINGTON
LINDEE ANN DORSEY
COREY AARON DORSEY
DARYL WAYNE BROWN
SUZANNE LOCKE DOROUGH
EDWARD RAY DOROUGH
KEVIN EARL BAUMAN
LINDA LEE DOUGLAS

JOHN WALTON DOUGLAS
LYNN L HERSHEY

KIRBY GLENN MCKILLIP
LINDA M GARREN-MCKILLIP
GREGORY EDWIN MILLER
DONNA MARIE HORNIK
RANDALL SCOTT MAYO
LINDA WEST MOORE

KIM RENE'A GOATES
ROBERT STEVEN GOATES
DAVID BRUCE ARNETT
DANIELLE ARNETT

EMILIE MARIE SPENCER
LINDA SCHWARTZ MYERS
LISA BILIONIS LONG

ERIC ALAN JORDAN
CHESTER LYNN DAVIS JR
LAURA JEAN FLIPPIN

JOHN MARK FLIPPIN

JOHN GALLERANO JR
JANET LEA PERSALL-THOMAS
MARK DOUGLAS ERMINGER
PATRICIA H FLETCHALL
HEATHER LOUISE RAINEY
JOSEPH PAUL FLETCHALL JR
CHRISTOPHER JAMES SABIN
MICHAEL J TUCKER
CYNTHIA DVORAK

BONNIE SHANKO PARKER

LEONARD MARSHALL DARROW

KELLY ANN OETTING

1170983321 League City Civic Center
1032265332 League City Civic Center
1178378981 League City Civic Center
1033310740 League City Civic Center
1033140712 League City Civic Center
1032981295 League City Civic Center
1033263976 League City Civic Center
1109457443 League City Civic Center
1032958094 League City Civic Center
2131445453 League City Civic Center
2131446393 League City Civic Center
1175896037 League City Civic Center
1138944405 League City Civic Center
1033128490 League City Civic Center
1032576055 League City Civic Center
1206923722 League City Civic Center
2130903860 League City Civic Center
1034064567 League City Civic Center
1034164793 League City Civic Center
1033543764 League City Civic Center
1033534643 League City Civic Center
1162867151 League City Civic Center
1060241833 League City Civic Center
1030818114 League City Civic Center
1032752318 League City Civic Center
1032752325 League City Civic Center
1033040625 League City Civic Center
1033039139 League City Civic Center
2167437489 League City Civic Center
1032942322 League City Civic Center
1183548617 League City Civic Center
1033910710 League City Civic Center
1032632247 League City Civic Center
1032685340 League City Civic Center
1032685338 League City Civic Center
1115112561 League City Civic Center
1147293204 League City Civic Center
1032670950 League City Civic Center
1033055082 League City Civic Center
1034057985 League City Civic Center
1032762555 League City Civic Center
1158688887 League City Civic Center
1032822293 League City Civic Center
1034045754 League City Civic Center
1032947648 League City Civic Center
1110371373 League City Civic Center
1167425644 League City Civic Center

333
191
152
152
371
371
353
353
191
191
191
137
387
387
355
167
167
388
167
167
354
333
333
333
390
390
191
191
354
388
167
387
364
354
354
353
353
370
353
355
353
354
333
370
384
387
167



ROBERT CARLTON MURRAY ||
JOE KELTON STARKS

WALTER E TINGLE

GUS B BOWMAN

DONALD EDWARD WEEKS
CAROLYN JEAN WEEKS

ANTON RENEE BOWMAN
JOHN ROBERT RIEKERT
CYNTHIA DOWDEN HADEN
CHRISTIN KAE LUGO

MICHAEL SAMUEL LUGO
ANGELA DAWN BANE

JOSEPH ANTHONY BANE

BELIA RUTH KELLEY

FRANCOIS LOUIS GRANDCHAMP
THAOT LE

INGRID JUDY NEL

PAUL WAYNE SOUTHWORTH
DONNA KAY SOUTHWORTH
DONOVAN JOSEPH BARCHMAN
SCOTT CHARLES FREUDENBURG
RALPH KENT HARRISON
CHERYL ANN FORD

LORN EDGAR FORD JR
ANTHONY MITCHELL NEGRINI
ELIZABETH MARQUEZ NEGRINI
BARBARA ANN CAPRA
JONATHAN LEE CAPRA
EUGENIA LOUISE FRYE
CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE CROCKER
JOHN CALVIN FRYE

KARYN MICHELE LANGFORD
CYNTHIA RHODES MIRE
VINCENZO EDWIN MIRE
JASON A GRAY

DEBORAH COGGINS GAMMON
VICKI CANNON TRASK
DONALD CARL FOREMAN JR
BRENDA BELLE HARRIS
EDWARD KYLE ROBINSON
RICHARD L KOBILIAK

JOHN A MCFADDIN JR

BRENT DAVID KUNEFKE
DONALD ROBERT EADIE
BARBARA ANN EADIE
RICHARD WARREN LONG
MARK KEVIN JACOBS

1033334164 League City Civic Center
1033011967 League City Civic Center
1113422252 League City Civic Center
1108452627 League City Civic Center
1032456900 League City Civic Center
1032497686 League City Civic Center
1108429690 League City Civic Center
1032805145 League City Civic Center
1173742178 League City Civic Center
2164409230 League City Civic Center
1203454897 League City Civic Center
1033167522 League City Civic Center
1033831491 League City Civic Center
1118858868 League City Civic Center
1145426120 League City Civic Center
2156996257 League City Civic Center
1145154169 League City Civic Center
1175933696 League City Civic Center
1211270115 League City Civic Center
1126596558 League City Civic Center
1033361015 League City Civic Center
2184785250 League City Civic Center
1137013100 League City Civic Center
1137013090 League City Civic Center
1032858368 League City Civic Center
1034051647 League City Civic Center
1138142742 League City Civic Center
1039796405 League City Civic Center
2126105306 League City Civic Center
1119762857 League City Civic Center
2126105157 League City Civic Center
1032694796 League City Civic Center
1032833551 League City Civic Center
1032833567 League City Civic Center
1032941568 League City Civic Center
1032247222 League City Civic Center
1034052752 League City Civic Center
1033614756 League City Civic Center
1032787727 League City Civic Center
1032867671 League City Civic Center
1033459715 League City Civic Center
1032546451 League City Civic Center
2127445649 League City Civic Center
1138821227 League City Civic Center
1139407344 League City Civic Center
1183362168 League City Civic Center
1116246265 League City Civic Center

371
185
388
167
371
371
167
364
386
152
152
371
371
420
388
483
388
185
185
370
354
333
429
429
388
388
354
354
353
137
353
370
193
193
390
191
152
353
354
388
353
353
333
390
390
167
193



THERESA MORRIS

MELAINE ANN SWEENEY
VANESSA KAY TILLEY

JOHN RAY MELCHER
THOMAS WILLIAM MCCADDEN
KRISTINE M SEANOR

DAVID E SEANOR

JEANINE EVA COUVILLON
ELIZABETH ANN PICCOLO
MICHELLE DAVIS

STEPHEN ORIE HAWKINS
EARL EUGENE SMITH
GREGORY FRANCIS EICHHORN
DAN R BECKER

MARION LEE CAUGHEY JR
ELIZABETH ANN EPPS

BARRY J ALEXANDER
MICHAEL CURTIS SMITH
ARTURO GABRIEL BALTAO
RICHARD TODD EVANS
CRISTINA LUCIA MIRE

JAMES SULLY MARTEL JR
RAYMOND DAVID TEPERA
CHRISTINA TURRENTINE
SHIRLEY WILSON MERCER
MICHAEL EVANS MERCER
KATHY VAUGHAN TAYLOR
JILL ADAIR MCCADDEN
THOMAS RICHARD HILL
MICHELLE ALICE KILPATRICK
WINSTON EARLE COCHRAN JR
DAN EDWARD BENKE

WENDY HOLDEN

CARL MICHAEL ANDERSON
MICHELLE SHIZUKO CROES
JUDITH ANN TYO

LEO BURTON TYO

CHRISTINE MARIE CAMPBELL
JANIS LYNN JORDAN
KATHRYN FAITH MAYER
MARY OLIVIA CHISOLM
MICHAEL ANDREW DELAGARZA
ARLENE VANEPS DELAGARZA
FRANK CHARLES SCHOELLKOPF 11l
HELEN DORIS PAUSEWANG
APRIL DAWN TAYLOR

BRUCE KENNETH BROWN

1032791162 League City Civic Center
2178744409 League City Civic Center
1032516288 League City Civic Center
1033971725 League City Civic Center
1032511474 League City Civic Center
1034214859 League City Civic Center
1033082186 League City Civic Center
1033313939 League City Civic Center
1033742001 League City Civic Center
1032252181 League City Civic Center
1033056077 League City Civic Center
1021898465 League City Civic Center
1034194417 League City Civic Center
1033112964 League City Civic Center
1033100567 League City Civic Center
1033255748 League City Civic Center
1146078700 League City Civic Center
1032371105 League City Civic Center
1034231070 League City Civic Center
1213627923 League City Civic Center
1120620640 League City Civic Center
1002561511 League City Civic Center
1032900056 League City Civic Center
1033429640 League City Civic Center
1117139475 League City Civic Center
2127719402 League City Civic Center
1032439436 League City Civic Center
1032511461 League City Civic Center
1033923392 League City Civic Center
1033321899 League City Civic Center
1168473818 League City Civic Center
1109981404 League City Civic Center
1197555208 League City Civic Center
1157747881 League City Civic Center
1195800773 League City Civic Center
1033087634 League City Civic Center
1033087623 League City Civic Center
2002074412 League City Civic Center
1033570812 League City Civic Center
1194075764 League City Civic Center
2200005752 League City Civic Center
1033750235 League City Civic Center
1033744984 League City Civic Center
1032568429 League City Civic Center
1032496454 League City Civic Center
1029109235 League City Civic Center
1032867876 League City Civic Center

353
354
371
185
353
364
364
363
185
152
354
167
364
371
388
388
193
193
384
390
390
387
364
364
193
193
353
353
193
353
152
384
167
371
333
193
193
388
371
353
353
420
420
384
167
354
387



CARL WAYNE GLAZE

DANIEL PARADA

CATHY ELIZABETH ERMINGER
JANET FIELDS

KEVIN MICHAEL FRIEZE
PATRICIA WALKER HRUBY
BARBARA LYNN MEEKS
MARGARET JANE MADDEN
DAVID MADDEN

LIDA R KOBILJAK

NATALIE ANN ALLISON
JENNIFER LYNN GERKE

JOHN CHARLES GERKE

KRISTI BELL

ROSE MARIE GENNUSA
DEAN GORDON LISTIAK
BILLIE KRUCZEK LISTIAK
ARTHUR JORDAN ALEXANDER
LINDA GAIL ALEXANDER
MARY ADA DUGIE

JENNIFER MCCUEN DRURY
GLENDA S JACKSON

RACHEL KAY CHEATHAM
DONNA MARIE GUIDRY
WILLIAM JOHN PATE
LATRICIA R CRUM

TERRY HAWKINS APPLE
JAMES BEDFORD APPLE
PHILIP WAYNE MCADAM
CHRISTINE MARY HENDRICKS
MICHAEL LEE AMES
LATONNIA ROSE GRIPON
TERESA FRANKLIN VENCIL
LANCE CHRISTOPHER ADDITON
AMY KATHRYN ADDITON
KAY LOEWEN JOLLEY

HUGH WAYNE JOLLEY

BLAKE ANDREW KROGMAN
NATALIE DENISE LAWLER
LEANORA DIANNE DAVIS
PAULA DENISE HAWKINS
LONNIE SARTIN ANDERSON
BRUCE WAYNE BLANKENSHIP
STEPHANIE M GONZALEZ
KARRIE RENE PARADA

MARK ANTHONY ROGERS
NANCY ELAINE ROGERS

1032537947 League City Civic Center
1212133298 League City Civic Center
1032670945 League City Civic Center
1032596651 League City Civic Center
1033470457 League City Civic Center
1032981118 League City Civic Center
1034129538 League City Civic Center
2155410307 League City Civic Center
2155431164 League City Civic Center
1033123826 League City Civic Center
1173664050 League City Civic Center
1033875640 League City Civic Center
1033489945 League City Civic Center
1033762182 League City Civic Center
1032522853 League City Civic Center
1032933620 League City Civic Center
1032933612 League City Civic Center
1034185239 League City Civic Center
1175316695 League City Civic Center
2121196068 League City Civic Center
1035273983 League City Civic Center
1112763913 League City Civic Center
1033005206 League City Civic Center
2129766744 League City Civic Center
1065118085 League City Civic Center
1032457461 League City Civic Center
1187949778 League City Civic Center
1115151237 League City Civic Center
1043372682 League City Civic Center
1033725198 League City Civic Center
1142376351 League City Civic Center
1032938639 League City Civic Center
1034150336 League City Civic Center
1151942264 League City Civic Center
1148174766 League City Civic Center
1032486906 League City Civic Center
1032486896 League City Civic Center
1220669745 League City Civic Center
2122208393 League City Civic Center
1115121659 League City Civic Center
1034072548 League City Civic Center
1060382848 League City Civic Center
1032478561 League City Civic Center
1038744590 League City Civic Center
1033822029 League City Civic Center
1032706921 League City Civic Center
1032706932 League City Civic Center

355
193
370
354
355
384
185
191
191
353
355
354
354
390
354
191
191
387
387
354
191
353
354
354
355
371
167
167
370
333
384
371
191
333
333
355
355
354
333
353
354
371
354
152
193
191
191



KATHLEEN MARGARET BENOIT
KIRSTEN RAE HAWLEY

SCOTT PERRY MCCARTT
MICHAEL MORGAN GOLD
GREGORY ALAN GRIPON
PATRICIA RENEE RODRIGUEZ
AMELIA JIMENEA

JOSE AGUIRRE JIMENEA
JANET B SHERRILL

JOHN MICHAEL SERICE
JENNIFER ANNE ARNOLD
SHERRY LEANN FRANKOVICH
GWENDA H ALEXANDER
LAURA ANN JOHNS-TEATSWORTH
DENNIS ARTHUR JOHNS
MICHAEL ALFRED BERTOCCHI
BETH DIANE CAPLAN

SAMUEL CLIFFORD PADGETT
ROBERT ELMOND HODGES
JARRAD GLEN REMEDIS
SHELLEY DENISE REMEDIS
CATHERINE A BULLINER
LYNDA HILLEBRANDT YOUNGER
ADAM MATTHEW FLUD

1032964512 League City Civic Center
1211738192 League City Civic Center
1214536072 League City Civic Center
1033786653 League City Civic Center
1032618914 League City Civic Center
1033701172 League City Civic Center
1033515777 League City Civic Center
1033517763 League City Civic Center
1032282002 League City Civic Center
1120264711 League City Civic Center
1032753073 League City Civic Center
1032505057 League City Civic Center
1146078451 League City Civic Center
1033849489 League City Civic Center
2139748994 League City Civic Center
1168712599 League City Civic Center
1032886389 League City Civic Center
1032999451 League City Civic Center
1033141525 League City Civic Center
1034114127 League City Civic Center
1183600840 League City Civic Center
1033352275 League City Civic Center
1106948298 League City Civic Center
1160308997 League City Civic Center

384
384
384
363
371
388
354
354
387
482
420
353
193
388
390
370
370
370
355
353
353
355
167
387



